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wanewg 21 aldTreyaaing

RuLhlou

RuU T8RN

ANAIAN
Sureuuvmiimsos]lFuiudttd s
Adradansn

AMBUIININNUTIYMS ARy )
RUAIATOITN

Wus19Ia

323,039,912.50 UM Tusuiuilifusiel@dnedu sauqu 8,524,002.50 U

(Mg : um)

2563 2562
16,891,714.02 18,404,375.14
11,412,431.72 10,370,742.64
16,388,760.43 20,057,282.27
44,692,906.17 48,832,400.05
(nuqy : un)

2563 2562
192,342,415.93 192,573,455.52
8,079,289.48 3,562,807.32
1,357,870.00 2,386,640.00
965,496.32 468,263.23
55,670,929.03 59,481,093.02
9,529,883.87 9,142,221.43
584,741.94 381,082.95
288,500.00 256,500.00

N
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wsnewe 21 AldTeyaaIns (#e)

BuieuuazAsedy
RuahemdeniAunstidedin
NUYALYFNITN NUL.
NUANNY NU.

NUaNYIU NEQ.
RuaununesuUssNudAY

AU

ANMDULYILLMLNG WYILNNS AYNSaUEa W AL

RugigAAnyIyns
SuthewdeinumerunagUiuen - 5§

JutgmdssnwingrutagUaely - §5

RudremassnungrviagUaeuen - lwnvy

RudrgandnwmerunagUaslu - wenyu
Sty

RuaumunamuUiunaALNY
Aldgymansdu

sauAldTeyRaIng

' -] < °
NUYLVA 22 ATUNTUIUIUNY

Uugyund

QUi Tehou - ¥,
Sutheansesdmievnng - asv,
Ruvunia

RuUnntiannven

RuUnddamsedn
JudefiiaensaliSutiugmne
Uintiaseifou

Rudrensfineyns - 9151vnsiiung
RugigAdnwIneIuIauen - 53

RuargArsneneruialy - 53

(a8 : un)

2563 2562
225,535,991.82 210,821,744.48
62,040.00 102,572.91
2,840,072.19 2,898,587.49
4,260,108.29 4,347,881.22
307,746.00 302,247.00
6,998,767.00 7,733,043.00
1,073,300.00 900,600.00
1,575,646.65 1,509,632.05
1,058,660.00 1,413,683.75
12,072,105.39 11,396,247.71
4,363,699.85 5,484,557.27
349,670.00 422,000.00
190,760.41 59,300.50
15,734,257.06 15,562,082.21
329,046.00 325,682.00
23,727,125.00 27,164,630.00
569,298,122.23 558,696,555.06
(29 : vn)

2563 2562
166,900,915.18 161,607,663.65
1,008,660.00 1,016,480.40
22,775,013.97 23,591,669.52

1,255,206.00 :

5,356,355.00 8,375,818.95
8,436,610.90 12,546,165.30
782,381.30 1,165,061.91
6,205,175.42 4,916,745.16
220,329.00 176,490.00
28,909,210.30 29,494,334.01
8,740,554.43 9,770,126.63

P
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1o & o '
UG 22 ATUIRUIUIUNGY (AD)

RUYILATAWINYIUIAUBN - LDNTU
RugeAsnwneuialy - wnvu

sauAvmlatiungy

NUYLNA 23 ANABDUNNIY

ANRDULNUATLFLAU
ARBULINANTU TR
ANPDUWNUDUY

SAUAINDULNY

e 24 Anldeos

Alganenausy

GRISEREANIEKN
ANTRLLINLALATUITITNY
ANAUNNIUTNIS - YARENIEueN
AUNUIUINTG - MBSy
AsTSULdIanguNne

AT TUENEUIANS

AU

Andeuseiuse
AnldIelunsuseyu
ATUTIATIINTS
AgedanTunIng - viienumAsy
ANREIMNTUNING - yAraneuen
Anidnmdn - yaranieuen
ANITELaaILT - ypRanIeuen
Anldaendndaduseliunuiu

1 7 Y s
AT LY IEUNUD

2563
808,352.45
530,182.89

(Wd2e : uw)
2562
415,489.99
749,168.67

251,928,946.84

253,825,214.19

2563
12,295,493.95
66,275,418.88

55,000.00

(M2 : um)
2562
13,904,657.37
69,301,486.75
80,000.00

78,625,912.83

83,286,144.12

2563
26,245,508.38
1,957,646.66
11,049,904.11
43,138,203.13
340,462.00
27,080.00
16,281,485.00
92,113.44
6,222,558.00
16,310.00
24,000.00
162,000.00
20,348,645.48
4,936,650.00

2,654,599.15

(v : um)
2562
63,176,865.35
9,640,643.74
9,821,119.16
40,607,202.79
145,525.00
333,884.00
24,853.00
23,255,813.11
103,830.05
6,460,999.00
664,450.77
24,000.00
438,000.00
20,489,089.27
16,488,840.00
1,859,566.74
2,386,438.24

sl
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v 24 Aldaay (sa)

Alddaoudu 9

sauAN I UdoY

VI8 25 ANER)

v

A
AT BLNES
AnAgAMaIAININNMY

5AUANEN

EWR 26 Aas1sUlng

Al

AUz

ANSANY
Ausnsdeansuasinsauunay
AUSNIS USEiInsavwasyuas
FuA1E51TeyUlaA

NUBLA 27 ANFONTIALAZARADI YUY

91 suazAsgnaing

A3

Funsnglufimnu
uAndousAasAdasmLe

2563

30,111,463.23

(W29 : um)
2562

42,489,742.88

163,608,628.58

238,410,863.10

2563
26,141,521.69
824,410.19
2,742,235.40

(M2 : um)
2562
33,487,513.24
1,156,118.40
7,619,849.52

29,708,167.28

42,263,481.16

2563
31,469,185.14
2,443,053.97
811,034.29
1,667,901.73
219,576.00

(Mg : vm)
2562
40,516,230.30
3,041,195.74
1,153,711.98
1,182,523.56
299,083.00

36,610,751.13

46,192,744.58

2563
69,876,281.28
118,511,675.08
5,333,231.44

(M8 : um)
2562
70,565,276.21
122,143,865.82
5,530,856.29

193,721,187.80

198,239,998.32




vanewne 28 AMlYanedu

(e : um)
2563 2562
ArlTneduy 751,095.00 .
mls/vanuansannsdvinedunsng
FI8TUANNTUEATA U (72,334.13) (75,400.00)
Unydrd e - A3l Interface 255,959.33 113,951.87
Uyandmune - a/mbifisau Interface 14,085.68 -
Als/vanugnsaInn1ssmdteRuning 197,710.88 38,551.87
squenld318dy 948,805.88 38,551.87

b
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UAIING1RUNALUTATTIVNIAANTZUAT
s1891us18 LA kEuRAY

k4

] a

FwsulFugaTuil 30 fugnou 2563

(a8 : un)
2563 2562
eldunufufisaiu
elauHuAUY - uananNne 605,192.42 3,168,456.44
sauseldurufuiisafiu 605,192.42 3,168,456.44
selducufudniugns 605,192.42 3,168,456.44

elAEuAUdIna

3181558 lAUAUAUENS

14 1a =]
'i’]EJ‘lﬂLLNuﬂu - UNINNTY

(605,192.42)

(3,168,456.44)

2563 2562
glarnnsveniiun 243,825.87 132,610.00
neldnendedurniiaantunisdu 156,394.25 352,636.95
el umndedng 204,972.30 2,683,209.49
sauelduduAy - uananae 605,192.42 3,168,456.44

2
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